Maximum Distance Maximum Speed Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maximum Distance Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maxi-
mum Distance Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maximum Distance Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maximum Distance Minimum
Maximum Speed Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maximum Distance Minimum Complexity Minimum Costs Maximum Speed Maximum Distance
m:series
SmartOp�cs launches the industry’s first next genera�on ac�ve-embedded
WDM pla�orm. The m:series is a fully featured 1U distance extension
pla�orm combining all the features of a tradi�onal DWDM system with the
simplicity and cost effec�veness of an embedded WDM system.

Characteristics:  90-254 VAC, -48 VDC, <68 Watts
Redundancy:  Single or dual PSU, hot pluggable
Ordering information
16+16 channel m:series
m1601-120:  16 + 16 ch upgrade port m:series, 921-936, 120km, 32dB
m1601-160:  16 + 16 ch upgrade port m:series, 921-936, 160km, 38dB
m1600:   16 ch m:series, 943-958, upgrade for m1601
4+4 channel m:series
m1401-160:  4 + 4 ch upgrade port m:series, 931-934, 160km, 38dB
m1401-200:  4 + 4 ch upgrade port m:series, 931-934, 200km, 45dB
m1400:   4 ch m:series, 936 -939, upgrade for m1401
m:series Plug In Units
m420:   AC Power Supply
m410:   DC Power supply
Optical transceivers  The m:series platform is approved for all SmartOptics DWDM transceivers types:
SO-SFP-L120D-Dxxxx: SFP, 1.25/2.5 Gbps GigE/FC, DWDM, SM, DDM, 30dB, 120km@GigE
SO-SFP-L300D-Dxxxx: SFP, 1.25/2.5/4G Gbps GigE/FC, DWDM, SM, DDM, 32dB, 300km@GigE
SO-SFP-MR200D-Dxxxx: SFP, 100Mbps-2.7Gbps, Multirate, DWDM, SM, DDM, 30dB, 200km
SO-SFP-10GE-ER-Dxxxx:             SFP+, 10GBase-ER, DWDM, SM, DDM, 14dB, 40km
SO-SFP-10GE-ZR-Dxxxx:             SFP+, 10GBase-ZR, DWDM, SM, DDM, 23dB, 80km
SO-SFP-8GFC-ER-Dxxxx:             SFP+, 8/4/2/1 Gbps FC/FICON, DWDM, SM, DDM, 14dB, 40km
SO-SFP-8GFC-ZR-Dxxxx:             SFP+, 8/4/2/1 Gbps FC/FICON, DWDM, SM, DDM, 23dB, 80km
SO-XFP-ER-Dxxxx:  XFP, 10GBase-ER, 10.3125 Gbps, DWDM, SM, DDM, 14dB, 40km
SO-XFP-ZR-Dxxxx:  XFP, 10GBase-ZR, 10.3125 Gbps, DWDM, SM, DDM, 24dB, 80km